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Feb 26 Ash Wed   Joel 2:12-18  Ps50(51):3-6, 12-14, 17      2 Cor 5:20 – 6:2 Mt 6:1-6, 16-18 

Feb 27 Thu     Deut 30:15-20 Ps 1:1-6   Lk 9:22-25 

Feb 28 Fri      Is 58:1-9  Ps 50(51):3-6, 18-19  Mt 9:14-15 

Feb 29 Sat      Is 58:9-14  Ps 85(86):1-6  Lk 5:27-32 

Ist Sun Mar 1      Gen 2:7-9, 3:1-7 Ps 50(51):3-6, 12-14, 17  Rom 5:12-19 Mt 4:1-11 

Mar 2 Mon      Lev 19:1-2, 11-18 Ps 18(19):8-10, 15 Mt 25:31-46 

Mar 3 Tue      Is 55:10-11  Ps 33(34):4-7, 16-19 Mt 6:7-15  

Mar 4 Wed      Jon 3:1-10  Ps 50(51):3-4, 12-13, 18-19 Lk11:29-32 

Mar 5 Thu      Est 4:17  Ps 137(138):1-3, 7-8 Mt 7:7-12 

Mar 6 Fri      Ezek 18:21-28 Ps 129(130)  Mt 5:20-26 

Mar 7 Sat      Dt 26:16-19  Ps 118(119):1-8  Mt 5:43-48 

2nd Sun Mar 8      Gen 12:1-4 Ps 32(33):4-5, 18-20, 22  2 Tim1:8-10 Mt 17,1-9 

Mar 9 Mon      Dan 9:4-10  Ps 78(79):8-13  Lk 6:36-38 

Mar 10 Tue      Is 1:10, 16-20 Ps 49(50):8-9, 16-17, 21, 23 Mt 23:1-12 

Mar 11 Wed      Jer 18:18-20  Ps 30(31);5-6, 14-16 Mt 20:17-28 

Mar 12 Thu      Jer 17:5-10  Ps 1:1-6   Lk 16:19-31 

Mar 13 Fri      Gen 37:3-4, 12-13, 17-28 Ps 104(105):16-21 Mt 21:33-46 

Mar 14 Sat      Mic 7:14-15, 18-20 Ps 102(103):1-4, 9-12 Lk 15:1-3, 11-32 

3rd Sun Mar 15       Ex 17:3-7  Ps 94(95):1-2, 6-9 Rom 5:1-2, 5-8 Jn 4:5-42 

Mar 16 Mon      2 K 5:1-15  Ps 41(42):2-3; 42(43):3-4 Lk 4:24-30 

Mar 17 Tue (Pat)   Jer 1:4-9  Ps 116(117)  Lk 10:1-12, 17-20 

Mar 18 Wed      Dt 4:1, 5-9  Ps 147: 12-20  Mt 5:17-19 

Mar 19 Thu (Jos)    2 Sam 7:4-5, 12-14, 16   Ps 88(89):2-5, 27, 29  Rom 4:13, 16-18, 22 Lk 2:41-51  

Mar 20 Fri      Hos 14:2-10  Ps 80(81):6-11, 14, 17 Mk 12:28-34 

Mar 21 Sat      Hos 5:15 – 6:6 Ps 50(51):3-4, 18-21 Lk 18:9-14 

4th Sun Mar 22        1 Sam 16:1, 6-7, 10-13 Ps 22(23) Eph 5:18-14 Jn 9:1-41 

Mar 23 Mon      Is 65:17-21  Ps 29(30):2-6, 11-13 Jn 4:43-54 

Mar 24 Tue      Ezek 47:1-9, 12 Ps 45(46):2-9  Jn 5:1-16 

Mar 25 Wed (Ann’) Is 7:10-14; 8:10 Ps 39(40):7-11  Heb 10:4-10 Lk 1:26-38  

Mar 26 Thu      Ex 32:7-14  Ps 105(106):19-23 Jn 5:31-47 



Mar 27 Fri  Wisdom 2:1,12-22 Ps 33(34):16-23  Jn 7:1-2,10,25-30 

Mar 28 Sat  Jeremiah 11:18-20 Ps 7:2-3, 9-12  Jn 7:40-52 

5th Sun Mar 29  Ezekiel 37:12-14 Ps 129(130) Rom 8:8-11 Jn 11:1-45 

Mar 30 Mon  Dan 13:1-9, 15-62 Ps 22(23)  Jn 8:1-11 

Mar 31 Tue  Numbers 21:4-9 Ps 101(102):2-3, 16-21 Jn 8:21-30 

Apr 1 Wed  Dan 3:14-20,91-92,95 Dan 3:52-56  Jn 8:31-42 

Apr 2 Thu  Gen 17:3-9  Ps 104(105):4-9  Jn 8:51-59 

Apr 3 Fri  Jeremiah 20:10-13 Ps 17(18):2-7  Jn 10:31-42 

Apr 4 Sat  Ezekiel 37:21-28 Jeremiah 31:10-13 Jn 11:45-56 

Palm Sunday Apr 5 Isaiah 50:4-7 Ps21(22):8-9,17-20,23-24     Phil 2:6-11      Mt 26:14-27:66 

Holy Mon Apr 6  Isaiah 42:1-7  Ps 26(27):1-3, 13-14 Jn 12:1-11 

Holy Tue Apr 7  Isaiah 49:1-6  Ps 70(71):1-6, 15, 17 Jn 13:21-33, 36-38 

Holy Wed Apr 8  Isaiah 50:4-9 Ps 68(69):8-10, 21-22, 31-34 Mt 26:14-25 

Holy Thu Apr 9  Ex 12:1-8, 11-14 Ps 115(116):12-18 1Cor11:23-26 Jn13:1-15 

Good Fri Apr 10  Is 52:13-53:12 Ps30(31):2,6,12-17,25 Heb4:14-16; 5:7-9       Jn18:1-19:42 

Easter Sat Apr 11 Rom 6:3-11 Ps 117(118):1-2, 16-17, 22-23 Mt 28:1-10 

Easter Sunday Apr 12 Acts 10:34,37-43   Ps117(118):1-2,16-17,22-23 Col3:1-4 Jn20:1-9 

 

 

 


